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Rechtstreeks	
  met	
  de	
  bus	
  vanuit	
  Amersfoort	
  
Vathorst	
  en	
  Almere	
  naar	
  Brasserie	
  
Zuiderzoet!	
  
Van	
  maandag	
  t/m	
  zondag	
  met	
  buslijn	
  160	
  gelden	
  de	
  volgende	
  tijden:	
  
	
  

Station	
  Amersfoort	
  Vathorst	
  naar	
  Brasserie	
  Zuiderzoet	
  

Vertrek	
  	
  	
   Aankomst	
  

9:57	
   10:23	
  
11:57	
   12:23	
  
14:57	
   15:23	
  
16:57	
   17:23	
  
18:57	
   19:23	
  
20:57	
   21:23	
  
22:57	
   23:23	
  

	
  

Brasserie	
  Zuiderzoet	
  naar	
  Station	
  Amersfoort	
  Vathorst	
  

Vertrek	
  	
  	
   Aankomst	
  

09:30	
   09:53	
  
11:30	
   11:53	
  
14:30	
   14:53	
  
16:30	
   16:54	
  
18:30	
   18:53	
  
20:30	
   20:53	
  
22:30	
   22:53	
  

	
  

Station	
  Almere	
  Centrum	
  naar	
  Brasserie	
  Zuiderzoet	
  

Vertrek	
  	
  	
   Aankomst	
  

8:59	
   9:32	
  
10:59	
   11:32	
  
13:59	
   14:32	
  
15:59	
   16:32	
  
17:59	
   18:32	
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19:59	
   20:32	
  
21:59	
   22:32	
  

	
  

Brasserie	
  Zuiderzoet	
  naar	
  Station	
  Almere	
  Centrum	
  

Vertrek	
   	
   Aankomst	
  

10:20	
   10:52	
  
12:20	
   12:52	
  
15:20	
   15:52	
  
17:20	
   17:52	
  
19:20	
   19:52	
  
21:20	
   21:52	
  
23:20	
   23:52	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


